
Coverstar Central will provide your business with world-class, frontline field support. Our Company employs a 
number of industry veterans who have extensive knowledge of automatic covers–How they are designed, 
manufactured, and serviced. We will assist you with ordering, technical and onsite support, and training.

Why Choose Coverstar Central?

Local Support

Powerful Digital Resources

• Dedicated sales team ready to support your 
market

• Committed inside sales team to help with 
product questions and orders

• Ability to leverage pre-existing, key 
relationships in the marketplace to create 
synergies for our entire customer network

• On-site assistance available to work through 
your toughest issues

• Interactive ordering portal for easy ordering
• Robust mobile app for convenient access
• Vast catalog of digital resources available 24/7
• Complete digital transparency to monitor the 

status of your order, track its progress, and 
view service parts

Expedited Orders & Service
• Common and uncommon service parts kept in 

stock
• Multiple warehouses across 31 states for fast 

delivery
• Dedicated fleet of built-for-the-job vehicles
• Exclusive delivery services available

Depth of Experience
• Years of experience working with all brands of 

Autocovers with a supporting parts inventory/
• Extensive product expertise, backed by direct 

access to manufacturer resources
• Designated personnel to field technical calls
• Localized training events & continued 

education

Providing Unmatched Support

Nationwide Coverage, 
Local Expertise

Scan to get a preview of
our Autocover Academy

Coverstar Central takes pride in providing 
unmatched service and support across the United 
States. With multiple strategically located service 
and fulfillment centers, we ensure that your 
automatic pool cover needs are met swiftly and 
reliably, no matter where you are. We are committed 
to offering fast response times, dependable service, 
and personalized support every step of the way.



Quick Access Resources

Find Your Sales Rep

Lorrie Carpenter
TX, OK, AR, NM, LA, TN
214-455-1611
lorrie@coverstarcentral.com

Rob Viergutz
MN, WI, ND, SD
317-418-7799
rob@coverstarcentral.com

Belinda Schmieg
MO, IA, KS, NE, IL

belinda@coverstarcentral.com

314-956-0182

Kim Getty
MI, IL, IN, OH

kim@coverstarcentral.com

309-989-7722

David Lowe
TN, MS, AL, GA, SC, FL, KY, IN

david@coverstarcentral.com

317-447-4496

Dave Derr
PA, WV, VA, OH
317-967-5211
dave@coverstarcentral.com

Bryan Prince
DE, PA, MD, CT, NJ

463-268-3760
bryan@coverstarcentral.com

Jeff McDaniel
National Sales Manager
317-679-6706
jeff@coverstarcentral.com
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Inside Sales & Support
Will Finn
Inside Sales
463-202-7377
will@coverstarcentral.com

Brandon Stuck
Inside Sales
463-777-5641
brandon@coverstarcentral.com

Jesse Winkelman
Inside Sales
463-202-7547
jesse@coverstarcentral.com

Joe Keyes
Inside Sales Manager
317-499-5652
joe@coverstarcentral.com


